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Subject:- Regarding the list of the students who have not deposited their fees as per Record in Online ERP-Portal 
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J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology, 
(A Haryana State Government University) 
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(Established by Haryana State Legislattve Act No. 21 of 2009 & Recognized by UGCAct 1956 uls 22 to ConfYr Degrees) 

Accredited 'A' Grade by NAAC 

for Even semester 2023-24 

RollNo 
23001002029 

Refer to fees Notice no. Acad/Fee/2024/8143 Dated 05-02-2024, it is informed that, the following students 

have not deposited their Even semester fee till 26-02-2024 

23001002036 

23001002043 
23001002057 

19 22001003064 

23001002059 

23001002061 

22001002018 

22001002019 

21001002015 

21001002046 

22001002510 

20001002050 

23001003021 

23001003036 

23001003086 

23001003090 

23001003098 

23001003128 

22001003087 

22001003117 

22001003146 

21001003090 

21001003095 

21001003105 

21001003106 

|21001003113 

22001003515 

20001003002 

20001003005 

20001003027 

20001003028 

20001003062 

20001003090 

20001003094 
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StudentName 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN 
MUSTAFA ALI 

OJASWI 

SHUBHAM 

SHWETA 
TANIYA SAINI 

MANEESH VERMA 

MD KAIF 

HIMANSHU PANWAR 

SACHIN SINGH 
SAFOORA GAYAS 

TSERING GAPHEL 

BHANU PARTAP SINGH 
DIVYANSH SHARMA 

NITIN 

POONAM SHARMA 

RISHAB RATHI 

SUSHEEL 
KOMAL SHARMA 

NEERAJ 
SHAMMY SINGH 

YASHDEEP 
NIRAJ SINGH 

PALVEE SHARMA 

RADESH KOHLI 

RAGHAV SHANDILYA 

RISHAB PANDITA 

MUSKAAN SHARMA 

ABHINAV YADAV 
AKSHAT GUPTA 

YMCA, 

BABLO0 

BHAVYE GOEL 

KSHITIJ BHATIA 

PAYAL SHARMA 

PRIYAN GOEL 

FatherName 
MOHAMMAD MUSSA 

NISSAR HUSSAIN 

ASHOK YADAV 

RADHEY SHYAM 

LALIT KUMAR 

SHAM SAINI 

KISHORE LAL 

MD MURSHID ALAM 

MUKESH KUMAR 

RAKPAL SINGH 

GAYAS UD DIN SHAH 

TASHI RIGZEN 

Faridabad 

KARAN SINGH 

JEWAN LAL 

NARESH 

DEVINDER KUMAR 

VIKAS RATHI 

JOGINDER KUMAR 
JEWAN LAL 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SUBASH SINGH 

SUKHBIR 

PRITAM SINGH 

GANESH KUMAR 
ABHINAV KOHLI 

K.C SHARMA 

TEJ KRISHAN PANDITA 
NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA 

VIVEK YADAV 

VIKAS GUPTA 

POOLAM 

RAJEEV GOEL 

DEEPAK BHATIA 

Dated:- 26-02-2024 

VIJAY AMRIT LAL 

SANJAY GUPTA 

Program 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 

B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 
B.Tech. (Civil) 

B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 

B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 

B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
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65 
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71 
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77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

20001003117 

21001003511 

23001007026 

23001007040 

23001007047 
23001007053 

22001007023 

21001007028 

20001007051 

20001007072 

23001008015 

23001008016 

23001008061 

2200100S002 

2200100S022 

22001008032 

2000100S026 

20001008045 

20001008075 

23001011002 

23001011056 

22001011012 

22001011043 

22001011050 

23001011504 

21001011064 
20001011010 

20001011054 

20001011074 

23001013008 

23001013009 

23001013017 
23001013077 

23001013094 

21001013078 

22001013048 

22001013069 

22001013081 

22001013111 

23001013503 

23001013511 

20001013018 

21001013015 

21001013030 

20001013072 

20001013091 

20001013104 

23001015019 
23001015067 
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08 

08 
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02 

02 

SHIVANSH GUPTA 

PREETI PODDAR 

IRFAN ALI 

NITIN SHARMA 

RAJAT 

SIDDHANT NARULA 
DUSHYANT SHARMA 

MANNAT RAINA 
RITIK 

KARTIK TIWARI 

GEETANSHU 

GULSHAN 

SEHAR FATIMA 

AARYAN AGARWAL 

JEEVANSHA KAUSHIK 
NARINDER KUMAR 

JATIN KUMAR 

RAVINA 

ARJUN TIWARI 

ADHIKSHAR 

RIYA SHARMA 
ASHISH KUMAR 
PANKAJ KUMAR 

ROHIT MUNDAY 

MD MONAZZAM ANSARI 

TANISHOQ PATHANIA 
ANJU SHARMA 

SHAHBAZ FAZIL 

YASH BAGRI 

AKASH 

AKHIL RAINA 

ANMOL 

NAZAKAT ALI 

RAJAT DAYMA 

OS PANDEY 

HARSH 

MANISH NAGAR 

PEEYUSH KUMAR 
SHUBHAM KUMAR 

ABHAY SINGH 
MANDEEP SINGH 

ANIKET SINGH KASINWAR 

ANIKET 

BIPUL KUMAR 
KUSHAGRA SHARMA 

NAVJEET SINGH 

ROHAN SHARMA 

HARSH KAPOOR 

YOGESH KUMAR 

DINESH GUPTA 

NAND KISHOR PODDAR 

MOHD ABASS 

RAM PAUL SHARMA 

VINOD KUMAR 

SANJEEV NARULA 
SUNIL SHARMA 

RAKESH KUMAR RAINA 

DINESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

BISHMBER 
SHAFIQ AHMED 

VINOD AGARWAL 

TARUN SHARMA 

SHORI LAL 
NARENDER KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

ANIL TIWARI 

DINESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

JAGDISH RAJ 

MADAN LAL 

MD JAMALUDDIN ANSARI 

BHUPINDER SINGH PATHANIA 

RAM KRISHAN 

RAYYAN FAZIL 

RAMESH KUMAR BAGRI 

RAM CHARAN 

PURAN CHAND 

ANIL KUMAR 

JAVAID AHMED 

SURENDER KUMAR 

KAMALA KANT PANDEY 

YATINDER SINGH CHANDILA 

CHANDER PRAKASH 

C.K.CHAURASIA 

MANOJ KUMAR JHA 
MOHAN LAL 

SUKHBIR SINGH 

ACHAL SINGH KASINWAR 

SURESH 

KAMLESH KUMAR SINHA 

SHAILENDER SHARMA 

BRIJ RAJ SINGH 

SHIVSHANKAR 
GULSHAN KUMAR 

RATTAN CHAND 

B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (CE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 

B.Tech. (EE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 

B.Tech. (EE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 
B.Tech. (EE) 

B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (ECE) 
B.Tech. (T) 
B.Tech. (T) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 
8.Tech. (IT) 
B.Tech. (IT) 

B.Tech. (ME) 

B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
8.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (ME) 
B.Tech. (EC) 
B.Tech. (EC) 
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97 20001017062 

107 

110 

111 

112 

113 

101 23001050503 

120 

23001015070 

22001015038 

23001015508 

125 

20001016061 

104 22001301029 

23001017001 

23001017047 

128 

20001017078 

22001017056 

129 

22001017061 

130 

21001017002 

131 

21001017008 

132 

22001017508 

108 21001301055 

133 

109 23001311045 

22001311017 

22001020502 

23001050025 

22001050018 

23001301015 

23001301020 

21001301031 

21001301038 

114 

115 22001321009 

116 23001322003 

117 23001322015 

118 22001322009 

119 22001322025 

21001301052 

121 22001322044 

20001311045 

122 22001322051 

123 22001322058 

124 23001323037 

21001311050 

21001321058 

22001321008 

126 21001323026 

127 23001324001 

22001322043 

21001323007 

23001324008 

23001325028 
23001325035 

23001325037 

21001325015 

21001325022 
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06 

06 

GAURAV KUMAR 
MUSKAN SHARMA 
SHWETA PANDEY 

SIDDHARTH SINGH 
AANANYA SHARMA 

RIDHIMA SINGH 
SARTHAK 

SAURAV ANAND 

TANISHQ VERMA 
ADITYA KUMAR 

ANISH RAJ 

RISHI RAWAT 
TARUN KUMAR 

GURPREET 
SACHIN KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 
SUMAN 

KAJAL 

KRISHNA SURYAVANSHI 

MANISH 
KASHISH SIKKA 

MUSKAN 

SHALU VERMA 

SRISHTI BHEEL 
PRIYA 

HARSH MEHLAWAT 

SACHIN SINGH 

RAM NARAYAN CHHOKER 

VISHAL 

BHARTI 

CHAHAK 

BHOOMIKA 

JYOTI 

DEEPA 

KASHISH 

RASHMI 
RITIKA 

SHRUTI RANJAN 
TARUN SINGH 

SHIKHA 
ANJANA 

KAJAL 

AAYUSH MALANIYA 

ASHWANI 

KIRTI 

NISHA 

POOJA 
CHANCHAL PHAGNA 

JISHA JOSEPH 

SATISH KUMAR SINGH 

RAJINDER SHARMA 

HARI SHANKAR PANDEY 
YOGESH 

ANIL RAJVEER SHARMAA 

SANOJ KUMAR 
YASH PAL 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

AJEET KUMAR 

MUKESH RAWAT 

DHARMENDER SINGH 

BAJINDER KUMAR 

GAJRAJ SINGH 

NAGENDRA RAM 

MOTI LAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PREM SINGH 

JASVEER SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR SIKKA 
JAVED KHAN 

RAJEEV VERMA 

VIJAY BHEEL 

BALWINDER SINGH 
VIJAY MEHLAWAT 

LEKHRAJ SINGH 

TARA CHAND 
UMED 

VIKASH KUMAR JHA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

BASANT KUMAR 

JOGENDER 

HITESH KUMAR 

RAVI KUMAR 
ASHOK KUMAR 

TULA RAM 

SUNIL RANJAN 

SATYA DEV 

DHAN SINGH 

KULBIR SINGH 

AMAR CHAND 

AMAR DEEP KUMAR 

RAM SAKAL 

MAHENDER SINGH 

RAMESH 

RABI PRASAD 
SANJAY KUMAR 

PD JOSEPH 

B.Tech. (EC) 
B.Tech. (EC) 
B.Tech. (EC) 
B.Tech. (CED) 
B.Tech. (lIOT) 
B.Tech. (10T) 
B.Tech. (IOT) 
B.Tech. (IOT) 
B.Tech. (lOT) 
B.Tech. (|IOT) 
B.Tech. (iOT) 
B.Tech. (lOT) 
B.Tech. (I0T) 
B.Tech. (RAI) 

B.Tech. (CE Hindi) 
B.Tech. (CE Hindi) 
B.Tech. (CE Hindi) 

BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 

BCA (BCA) 
BCA (BCA) 
BCA (BCA) 
BCA (BCA) 

B.SC. (BSC-P(H)) 
B.SC. (BSC-P(H)) 
B.SC. (BSC-P(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-C(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-M(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-M(H)) 
B.SC. (BSC-M(H) 

B.SC. (BSC-AM(H) 
B.SC. (BSC-AM(H) 

B.SC. (LS) 
B.SC. (LS) 
B.SC. (LS) 
B.SC. (LS) 
B.SC. (LS) 
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152 21001351046 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

21001325026 

179 

23001326008 

180 

22001326001 

181 

22001326006 

23001327011 

23001327021 
23001327029 

160 23001502001 

23001327030 

23001351008 

23001351026 

23001351031 

22001351024 

22001351029 

22001351047 

21001351005 

21001351019 

21001351020 

21001351043 

166 22001602021 

23001352036 

21001352022 

23001353001 

23001353018 

22001353003 

22001353016 

21001353024 

23001504017 

23001504018 

21001518004 

23001520003 

22001524003 

23001602039 

23001701062 

23001701080 
23001701090 

23001701111 

23001701120 

21001703002 

22001701048 

22001701106| 
22001701110 

22001701115 

22001701126 

23001704010 

23001704012 
23001704013 

182 22001704018 
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04 

04 

04 

02 

02 

02 

04 

KHUSHI 
RAHUL SINGH 
ADITYA BHATI 

LAKSHAY KUMAR 
GAURI SINGH 

NISHI 

SUHANI SINGH 
UDAY 

DAMINI SINGH 
NEHA 

PUSHMITA BISWAS 

JEEVESH MATT00 
MANSI SHUKLA 

TAYUB SHAH 

AMISHA SHARMA 

DIKSHA SAMA 

DISHA DUBEY 

SONAM 

SURBHI BHATIA 
NIRMAT ARORA 

KOMAL 

ANUJ 

SOHAILALVI 

AMAN VASHISTH 

SAURABH JOSHI 

YASH NAGAR 

AMAN PRASAD 

VEOM NOHRIA 

VIBHU NOHRIA 
VINAY 

JAGDEP 

HIMANSHU 
HIMANSHU 

PALLAVI RAI 

MANISHA 

NIKHIL KAUSHIK 

PRATIBHA 

SHRUTI KUMARI 
TANISHA 

ABHEY 

IKSHA 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
SIDDARTH SHARMA 

SURENDER KUMAR YADAV 

VANSHIKA 

PRATEEK DALAL 

SHIVAM TANWAR 

SUJATA TYAGI 

RAHUL SHARMA 

DWARIKA PRASAD 

NARESH KUMAR 

KALYAN SINGH BHATI 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH 

SHIV RAJ 
BILLU RAM 

DEVENDER KUMAR 

RAMA SHANKAR 
NAVAL SINGH 

BIPUL BISWAS 

SANJAY MATTOO 

UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA 

NASRU 
DINESH KUMAR 

NITIN SAMA 

ACHINTA DUBEY 

SURENDER 

MANOJ BHATIA 

RAJESH KUMAR ARORA 

RAVINDER SINGH 

ANIIL KUMAR 

RIYASAT ALI 

SANJEEV VASHISTH 
PREM KANT 

SUNDER SINGH NAGAR 
AJAY PRASAD 

RITESH NOHRIA 

RITESH NOHRIA 

BANSI 

MEGH RAJ 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

PANKA KUMAR RAI 

VIJAYPAL 

SITA RAM KAUSHIK 

AVNESH KUMAR 

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 

AZIT SINGH 

MAHESH CHAUBAY 

GAJENDER SINGH 

RAVI PRASAD 
SANJAY SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

RAM KUMAR 

BIJENDER DALAL 

SHYAM BIR 

PAWAN TYAGI 

MAHIPAL 

B.SC. (LS) 
B.SC. (BSCMAC) 
B.SC. (BSCMAC) 
B.SC. (BSCMAC) 

B.SC. (VCMT) 
B.SC. (VCMT) 
B.SC. (VCMT) 
B.SC. (VCMT) 

BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 
BA (JMC) 

B.Com. (BCOM) 
B.Com. (BCOM) 

BA (SW) 
BA (SW) 
BA (SW) 
BA (SW) 
BA (SW) 

M.Tech. (CE) 
M.Tech. (CSE) 
M.Tech. (CSE) 

M.Tech. (PED) 

M.Tech. (EEE) 
M.Tech. (MAT) 

MCA (MCA) 
MCA (MCA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 
MBA (MBA) 



183 23001751005 
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190 
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194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

* 209 

* 210 

Note: 

23001751036 
22001751044 
22001751054 
23001752006 

23001753004 
22001753007 
22001753018 

23001754006 

23001754007 

23001754015 

22001754016 
22001754027 

23001755015 
23001756020 
23001758005 
23001758019 

22001759004 

22001771006| 

22001771008 
23001772005 

23001772024 
22001772003 

22001772031 

23001008046 
23001013087 

23001752021 
23001751035 

02 

DR (Academic) 

ss3ssess3sss3sss|sslsl 

Academic Section 
DiarySp 
No..g4. Data. 

02 

04 

02 

02 

04 

02 

02 

02 

04 

04 

02 

02 

02 

02 

04 

04 

04 

02 

02 

04 

04 

02 

02 

02 

02 

ANJALI 
RHEA TANWAR 

SATYA JEET 
TANNU YADAV 

ANU GAUR 
ARTI GARG 

ANNU 

KANCHAN CHAUHAN 
JYOTI 

KHUSHBOO 
SHEETAL 

PRAGATI RAWAT 
VANSHIKA TIWARI 

ROSHNI TARAI 
PRIYANKA 

DIKSHA 

TANYA 

PRABHJOT KAUR 
ARUN SINGH 

BHAVEY CHAWLA 
GUNJAN REXWAL 

VIPUL KAUSHIK 
ANSHIKA SINGH 

VERSHA BHADANA 
PINKI 

PRAGYA NIDHI 

MONIKA 
RAJNI 

JITENDER 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

BIRANDER 

VIJAY PRAKASH 
KRISHAN KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR GARG 

NARESH KUMAR 

ABBAL SINGH 

SRI NIWAS 
DEVENDER 

VINOD KUMAR 

VIRENDER SINGH 

SANJEEV TIWARI 
NIRMAL KUMAR TARAI 

ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHESH KUMAR 

SUBHASH CHAND 

BASANT SINGH 

CHANDERPAL 

SURENDER KUMAR CHAWLA 

OMPAL REXWAL 

HEMANT KAUSHIK 

NAVEEN CHAUHAN 

TEJBEER SINGH BHADANA 

MAHENDER SINGH 

PRAKASHANAND PANDEY 
VINOD KUMAR 

JAGBIR SINGH 

M.SC. (CHE) 
M.SC. (CHE) 
M.SC. (CHE) 
M.SC. (CHE) 
M.SC. (PHY) 

M.SC. (MATH) 
M.SC. (MATH) 
M.SC. (MATH) 

M.SC. (EVS) 
M.SC. (EVS) 
M.SC. (EVS) 
M.SC. (EVS) 
M.SC. (EVS) 
M.SC. (BT) 

M.SC. (Botany) 
M.SC. (biology) 
M.SC. (biology) 

M.SC. (AM) 
MA (MAJC) 
MA (MAC) 
MA (ENG) 
MA (ENG) 
MA (ENG) 

The Above list of students may be forwarded to Academic Section for information & necessary action please. 

MA ENG) 

B.Tech.(ECE) 
B.Tech.(ME) 
M.SC.(PHY) 

* Monika (23001752021) & Rajni (23001751035) were stuck-off and not paid their B.SC final semester Fee. Notice 
regarding this already issued to Competent authority, Notice No: Accounts/Fee/2023-24/485 dated 21/02/2024 

(Netie lopy atfached) 

M.SC.(CHE) 

Controller of Finance 
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